
https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1

https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1

https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1
https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1
https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1
https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1

https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1
https://hotelpresident.hr/en/images-video?cat=1

A place where business me�s pleasure...

President Hotels congress centre is an ideal venue where business 
becomes pleasure. Let us organize your meeting, conference or      
business gathering. Years of experience and our professional staff who 
will pay attention to the smallest details are a guarantee of a successful 
event.

5
MULTIFUNCTIONAL

CONFERENCE ROOMS

TOTAL
CAPACITY

OF 550 PEOPLE

MODERN
CONFERENCE
EQUIPMENT

HIGH SPEED
WI-FI

PROFESSIONAL
STAFF

450 m2
OF CONFERENCE

SPACE

VICINITY OF
THE CITY CENTRE

VICINITY OF
THE AIRPORT

CONFERENCES

HOTEL PRESIDENT SOLIN*****
Ivana Pavla II 11
21210 Solin, Croatia

T. +385 21 685 409
E. sales@hotelpresident.hr
www.hotelpresident.hr CLICK TO VIEW PHOTO GALLERY



graphic design and printing
decoration/branding 
technical support
(special lighting, sound system)
music
(DJ, bands, instrumental music)
rich gastronomic offer
(special dietary requirements, halal, kosher)
agency services
(transfers, excursions)
parking

SIZECONFERENCE
ROOMS

SALONA

SPALATO

KRALJICA JELENA

DIOKLECIJAN

KRALJ ZVONIMIR

KRALJICA JELENA
+ DIOKLECIJAN

DIOKLECIJAN
+ KRALJ ZVONIMIR

KRALJICA JELENA
+ DIOKLECIJAN
+ KRALJ ZVONIMIR

82 m2

85 m2

123 m2

85 m2

153 m2

208 m2

238 m2

361 m2

/

90

110

80

160

190

220

400

30

60

60

50

90

120

130

220

25

30

40

30

50

60

70

/

30

40

50

40

60

70

80

/

/

/

80

50

130

120

140

330

/

/

120

90

170

220

250

550

ROOMS

ADDITIONAL SERVICES FOR EVENTS

All 96 lavishly decorated rooms are equipped with 
top-quality anatomical beds, designer furniture and 
spacious bathrooms. All rooms have a balcony and offer 
a view of the beautiful hotel surroundings.
- 30 double deluxe rooms
- 60 twin deluxe rooms
- 2 rooms for people with disabilities
- 4 residential suites

RESTAURANT & BAR
restaurant capacity: up to 180 seats
winter terrace capacity: up to 100 seats
outdoor terrace capacity: up to 150 seats
cuisine: international & mediterranean
bar: various drinks and snacks

MEDSPA WELLNESS CENTRE & POLYCLINIC
1600 m2 of wellness & polyclinic space
5 luxury treatment rooms
fitness centre
heated indoor pool
swimming outdoor pool
outdoor pool for relaxation
the world of saunas
relax zone
exclusive bio medical and spa cosmetics
spa treatments
medical treatments
personal trainer on request Split Airport

18 km
Solin city centre

0,2 km
Split city centre

8 km


