

# CONFERENCES

# A place where business meets pleasure...



5 MULTIFUNCTIONAL CONFERENCE ROOMS



450 m2 OF CONFERENCE SPACE



TOTAL CAPACITY OF 550 PEOPLE



MODERN CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT



HIGH SPEED



PROFESSIONAL STAFF



VICINITY OF THE CITY CENTRE



VICINITY OF THE AIRPORT

TOTAL WILLIAM

President Hotels congress centre is an ideal venue where business becomes pleasure. Let us organize your meeting, conference or business gathering. Years of experience and our professional staff who will pay attention to the smallest details are a guarantee of a successful event





T. +385 21 685 409 E. sales@hotelpresident.hr www.hotelpresident.hr



CONFERENCE ROOMS	SIZE	••••	÷:::				Y
SALONA	82 m2	/	30	25	30	/	/
SPALATO	85 m2	90	60	30	40	/	/
KRALJICA JELENA	123 m2	110	60	40	50	80	120
DIOKLECIJAN	85 m2	80	50	30	40	50	90
KRALJ ZVONIMIR	153 m2	160	90	50	60	130	170
KRALJICA JELENA + DIOKLECIJAN	208 m2	190	120	60	70	120	220
DIOKLECIJAN + KRALJ ZVONIMIR	238 m2	220	130	70	80	140	250
KRALJICA JELENA + DIOKLECIJAN + KRALJ ZVONIMIR	361 m2	400	220	/	/	330	550

### ROOMS

All 96 lavishly decorated rooms are equipped with top-quality anatomical beds, designer furniture and spacious bathrooms. All rooms have a balcony and offer a view of the beautiful hotel surroundings.

- 30 double deluxe rooms
- 60 twin deluxe rooms
- 2 rooms for people with disabilities
- 4 residential suites

#### **RESTAURANT & BAR**

restaurant capacity: up to 180 seats winter terrace capacity: up to 100 seats outdoor terrace capacity: up to 150 seats cuisine: international & mediterranean bar: various drinks and snacks

## MEDSPA WELLNESS CENTRE & POLYCLINIC

1600 m2 of wellness & polyclinic space
5 luxury treatment rooms
fitness centre
heated indoor pool
swimming outdoor pool
outdoor pool for relaxation
the world of saunas
relax zone
exclusive bio medical and spa cosmetics
spa treatments
medical treatments
personal trainer on request



# ADDITIONAL SERVICES FOR EVENTS

graphic design and printing decoration/branding technical support (special lighting, sound system) music (DJ, bands, instrumental music) rich gastronomic offer (special dietary requirements, halal, kosher, agency services (transfers, excursions) parking



Split Airport

18 km



Solin city centre

0.2 km



Split city centre

8 km

